745
Ball valve 4500 type
Body material:
Ball material:
Ball seal:
Stem seal:
Connection:
Working temp.:
Nickel-plated brass
Chrome-plated brass
PTFE
FKM
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +95°C
A general purpose ball valve with a mounting pad for an actuator designed for industrial installations. Used for air,
gases, water, steam, chemicals, petrochemical products, etc. Working pressure depends on working temperature.
code DN thread size
[inch]
actuator type
ISO 5211
length
[mm]
working pressure
[bar]
RV-4500-15 15 1/2 M1 (F03) 59 40
RV-4500-20 20 3/4 M1 (F03) 69 40
RV-4500-25 25 1 M1 (F03) 83 40
RV-4500-32 32 1.1/4 M4 (F05) 94 40
RV-4500-40 40 1.1/2 M4 (F05) 102 40
RV-4500-50 50 2 M4 (F05) 124 40
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - valves
Ball valves
Ball valve LS
Body material: